

Krishan Zangeed alias Mukesh Vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Appeal No. 308 of 2022

9.5.2024

Present: Ms.Rajvinder Sandhu, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms.Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondent-State.

As prayed, list on **1st July, 2024.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Rakesh Kainthla),
Judge.***

9th May, 2024.
(Keshav)