

Krishan Zangeed @ Mukesh vs. State of H.P.

Cr. A. No. 308 of 2022

01.07.2024 Present: Mr. George, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. I. N. Mehta, Mr. Y. W. Chauhan, Sr. Addl. A.Gs.
with Ms. Sharmila Patial, Mr. J. S. Guleria and Mr. Raj
Negi, Dy. A.G. for the appellant-State.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list on 22.07.2024.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

1st July, 2024
(sanjeev)