

Krishan Zangeed alias Mukesh Vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Appeal No. 308 of 2022

3.6.2026

Present: Mr.George, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. I.N. Mehta, Senior Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent.

Cr. Appeal No. 308 of 2022

List for final hearing on **23rd June, 2026.**

Cr.MP No. 1472 of 2026

List for consideration on **23rd June, 2026.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Ranjan Sharma),
Judge.***

3rd June, 2026.
(Keshav)